
2019-2020 

The Community Church of  
Vero Beach 

Choral Season 

Calendar 



Fall 2019 

Wednesday, September 4: Rehearsals Resume 

         7:00PM 

 

Sunday, September 8: Bluegrass Sunday 

    No Choir in Worship 

 

Sunday, September 15: Chancel Choir in Worship 

 

Sunday, October 6: World Communion Sunday 

    Combined with C2 

 

NO REHEARSAL WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 27 

HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 

 

NO CHANCEL CHOIR SUNDAY, DECEMBER 1 

THANKSGIVING BREAK! 

 



Wednesday, December 4: Rehearsals Resume 

     7:00PM 

Saturday, December 7:  Celebration Rehearsal 

     10:00AM-12:00PM 

 

Sunday, December 8:  Christmas Celebration 

     Call Time:  5:30PM 

     Concert: 7:00PM 

 

Saturday, December 21:          Christmas Eve Rehearsal 

     10:00AM-12:00PM 

 

Sunday, December 22:        Chancel Choir in Worship 

 

Tuesday, December 24:  Christmas Eve Services 

     Rehearsal:  12:00PM 

     Call Time: 6:00PM 

     Services: 7PM & 9PM 

  

Advent 2019 



Winter/Lent 2020 

Wednesday, January 1: No Choir. Happy New Year! 

 

Sunday, January 5: No Choir in Worship 

 

Wednesday, January 8: Choir Rehearsals Resume 
    7:00PM 

 

Wednesday, February 26: Ash Wednesday Service 

      Choir in Worship 

     Rehearsal Following Service 

 

Saturday, February 29: Rossini Rehearsal  

    10:00AM-12:00PM 

 

Wednesday, March 4: Rehearsal Extension Begins 

    7:00PM-8:00PM Chancel 

    8:00PM-9:00PM Rossini 



Saturday, March 14: Rossini Rehearsal 

    10:00AM-12:00PM 

 

Thursday, March 26: Rossini Lunch Rehearsal 

    12:00-12:30PM Lunch 

    12:30-2:00PM Rehearsal 

 

Saturday, March 28: Rossini Rehearsal 

    10:00AM-12:00PM 

 

Thursday, April 2:  Rossini Lunch Rehearsal 

    12:00-12:30 Lunch 
    12:30-2:00PM Rehearsal 

 

Saturday, April  4:   Rossini Rehearsal 

    10:00AM-12:00PM 

Lent 2020 



Sunday, April 5:  Palm Sunday 
    Choir in Worship 

 

Wednesday, April 8:  Rehearsal w/ Orchestra 

    7:00PM-9PM (Rossini Only) 

 

Thursday, April 9:  No Choir in Worship 

    Service Time TBA 

 

Friday, April 10:  Good Friday 

    Rossini Stabat Mater 

    Rehearsal 4:00PM-6:00PM 

    Rossini Start 7:00PM 

 

Saturday, April 11:  Easter Rehearsal with Brass 

    1:00PM-3:00PM 

 

Sunday, April 12: Easter Sunday Services 

   Please Bring a Dish to Share 

Holy Week 2020 



Wednesday, April 15 No Rehearsal. Spring Break! 

 

Sunday, April 19  No Choir in Worship. 

    Spring Break! 

 

Wednesday April 22 Rehearsals Resume 

    7:00PM (End 9PM Extension) 

 

Wednesday, May 27 Last Wednesday Rehearsal  

    For Choral Season 

    7:00PM 

 

Sunday, May 31  Pentecost Sunday 

    Last Sunday of  Choral Season 

 

Wednesday, July 1  Bring a Friend Week! 

    7PM Rehearsal 

 

Sunday, July 5  Patriotic Sunday 

    Call 9:15AM 

    Service 10:00AM 

Spring 2020 



We are very pleased to have you as a part of  the 
Music Ministry here at The Community Church of  

Vero Beach! 

We are looking forward to another great year in 
music ministry. Please be aware that dates and times 

are subject to change as needed by the clergy and 
the season. 

 

Andrew Galuska, Director of  Music and Fine Arts 
andrew.galuska@ccovb.org 

772-469-2306 

 

Jill Truax, Associate Director of  Music 
jill.truax@ccovb.org 

772-469-2321 

 

Rachel Carter, Assistant Director of  Music 
rachel.carter@ccovb.org 

772-469-2310 

 
Suzanne Rice, Administrative Assistant 

for Music and Fine Arts 
suzanne.rice@ccovb.org 

772-469-2303 phone 
 


